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BOX Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 25-10-2014 17:55 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 27.854 +8.335 18:19:12.415 5 22.953 - 18:48:20.555
(6) Equipa T 2 14:51.034  +14:31.515 18:34:03.449 6 15:48.236  +15:25.283 19:04:08.791
1 27.213 +8.947 18:19:14.335 3 19.519 - 18:34:22.968 7 42.210 +19.257 19:04:51.001
2 15:51.314  +15:33.048 18:35:05.649 4 13:37.348  +13:17.829 18:48:00.316 8 14:49.773  +14:26.820 19:19:40.774
3 20.945 +2.679 18:35:26.594 5 26.225 +6.706 18:48:26.541 9 30.788 +7.835 19:20:11.562
4 13:25.506  +13:07.240 18:48:52.100 6 14:56.965  +14:37.446 19:03:23.506 10 14:05.299  +13:42.346 19:34:16.861
5 31.926 +13.660 18:49:24.026 7 38.990 +19.471 19:04:02.496 11 23.685 +0.732 19:34:40.546
6 13:49.709  +13:31.443 19:03:13.735 8 2:20.022 +2:00.503 19:06:22.518 12 14:15.759  +13:52.806 19:48:56.305
7 34.525 +16.259 19:03:48.260 9 24.500 +4.981 19:06:47.018 13 37.119 +14.166 19:49:33.424
8 21:27.506 +21:09.240 19:25:15.766 10 12:39.653 +12:20.134 19:19:26.671
9 17.823 -0.443 19:25:33.589 11 31.738 +12.219 19:19:58.409 (7) Equipa X
10 15:29.167  +15:10.901 19:41:02.756 12 14:23.165  +14:03.646 19:34:21.574 1 32.351 +8.792 18:19:38.830
11 18.266 - 19:41:21.022 13 21.086 +1.567 19:34:42.660 2 13:38.224  +13:14.665 18:33:17.054
12 12:33.646 +12:15.380 19:53:54.668 14 20:08.399 +19:48.880 19:54:51.059 3 25.770 +2.211 18:33:42.824
13 30.939 +12.673 19:54:25.607 15 22.394 +2.875 19:55:13.453 4 15:00.216  +14:36.657 18:48:43.040
5 36.146 +12.587 18:49:19.186
(28) Equipa M (30) Equipa B 6 14:21.418  +13:57.859 19:03:40.604
1 31.469 +12.891 18:20:51.617 1 19.988 | - 18:17:39.050 7 43.621 +20.062 19:04:24.225
2 12:52.183  +12:33.605 18:33:43.800 2 16:31.648  +16:11.660 18:34:10.698 8 16:24.312  +16:00.753 19:20:48.537
3 25.618 +7.040 18:34:09.418 3 25.841 +5.853 18:34:36.539 9 23.559 - 19:21:12.096
4 14:07.831  +13:49.253 18:48:17.249 4 14:09.041  +13:49.053 18:48:45.580 10 11:15.487  +10:51.928 19:32:27.583
5 32.346 +13.768 18:48:49.595 5 35.139 +15.151 18:49:20.719 11 32.355 +8.796 19:32:59.938
6 14:59.641  +14:41.063 19:03:49.236 6 14:51.972  +14:31.984 19:04:12.691 12 16:28.699  +16:05.140 19:49:28.637
7 37.100 +18.522 19:04:26.336 7 45.411 +25.423 19:04:58.102 13 26.860 +3.301 19:49:55.497
8 8:06.579 +7:48.001 19:12:32.915 8 14:26.191 +14:06.203 19:19:24.293
9 22.408 +3.830 19:12:55.323 9 32.738 +12.750 19:19:57.031 (12) Equipa A
10 5:51.387 +5:32.809 19:18:46.710 10 14:48.564 +14:28.576 19:34:45.595 1 35.504 +11.763 18:19:48.256
11 33.852 +15.274 19:19:20.562 1 24.585 +4.597 19:35:10.180 2 15:20.255  +14:56.514 18:35:08.511
12 13:45.885 +13:27.307 19:33:06.447 12 14:42.133 +14:22.145 19:49:52.313 3 23.741 - 18:35:32.252
13 18.578 - 19:33:25.025 13 28.427 +8.439 19:50:20.740 4 13:31.683  +13:07.942 18:49:03.935
14 14:50.316  +14:31.738 19:48:15.341 5 48.270 +24.529 18:49:52.205
15 25.389 +6.811 19:48:40.730 (10) Equipa V 6 17:06.150  +16:42.409 19:06:58.355
1 25.483 +5.386 18:18:25.401 7 33.819 +10.078 19:07:32.174
(8) Equipa J 2 15:04.329  +14:44.232 18:33:29.730 8 12:46.644  +12:22.903 19:20:18.818
1 30.083 +11.267 18:19:03.401 3 20.097 - 18:33:49.827 9 38.616 +14.875 19:20:57.434
2 14:15.322  +13:56.506 18:33:18.723 4 14:15.254  +13:55.157 18:48:05.081 10 15:00.289  +14:36.548 19:35:57.723
3 26.830 +8.014 18:33:45.553 5 25.387 +5.290 18:48:30.468 11 25.883 +2.142 19:36:23.606
4 14:45.904  +14:27.088 18:48:31.457 6 14:50.614  +14:30.517 19:03:21.082 12 13:36.517  +13:12.776 19:50:00.123
5 28.531 +9.715 18:48:59.988 7 39.415 +19.318 19:04:00.497 13 31.810 +8.069 19:50:31.933
6 15:02.046 +14:43.230 19:04:02.034 8 14:49.217 +14:29.120 19:18:49.714
7 25.365 +6.549 19:04:27.399 9 33.469 +13.372 19:19:23.183 (11) Equipa C
8 5:15.196 +4:56.380 19:09:42.595 10 14:43.783  +14:23.686 19:34:06.966 1 31.598 +7.537 18:19:02.209
9 18.816 - 19:10:01.411 1 25.071 +4.974 19:34:32.037 2 15:48.540  +15:24.479 18:34:50.749
10 11:34.152 +11:15.336 19:21:35.563 12 13:44.601 +13:24.504 19:48:16.638 3 24.061 - 18:35:14.810
11 24.581 +5.765 19:22:00.144 13 28.499 +8.402 19:48:45.137 4 13:56.663  +13:32.602 18:49:11.473
12 13:48.336  +13:29.520 19:35:48.480 5 42,214 +18.153 18:49:53.687
13 23.391 +4.575 19:36:11.871 (27) Equipa S 6 13:40.735  +13:16.674 19:03:34.422
14 11:13.198  +10:54.382 19:47:25.069 1 27.501 +4.677 18:19:13.547 7 48.440 +24.379 19:04:22.862
15 20.628 +1.812 19:47:45.697 2 14:28.705  +14:05.881 18:33:42.252 8 15:16.444  +14:52.383 19:19:39.306
3 25.948 +3.124 18:34:08.200 9 29.847 +5.786 19:20:09.153
(13) Equipa N 4 14:14.079  +13:51.255 18:48:22.279 10 16:18.741  +15:54.680 19:36:27.894
1 33.175 +14.109 18:20:08.918 5 28.420 +5.596 18:48:50.699 11 28.050 +3.989 19:36:55.944
2 14:24.602  +14:05.536 18:34:33.520 6 13:35.574  +13:12.750 19:02:26.273 12 12:46.059  +12:21.998 19:49:42.003
3 28.423 +9.357 18:35:01.943 7 27.852 +5.028 19:02:54.125 13 25.288 +1.227 19:50:07.291
4 12:33.451 +12:14.385 18:47:35.394 8 23:03.857 +22:41.033 19:25:57.982
5 30.141 +11.075 18:48:05.535 9 28.478 +5.654 19:26:26.460 (21) Equipa P
6 18:50.743  +18:31.677 19:06:56.278 10 9:24.012  +9:01.188 19:35:50.472 1] 25.121 - 18:18:40.469
7 19.066 - 19:07:15.344 1 22.824 - 19:36:13.296 2 15:39.675  +15:14.554 18:34:20.144
8 13:35.243  +13:16.177 19:20:50.587 12 14:20.034  +13:57.210 19:50:33.330 3 30.822 +5.701 18:34:50.966
9 22.454 +3.388 19:21:13.041 13 26.285 +3.461 19:50:59.615 4 14:22.484  +13:57.363 18:49:13.450
10 14:07.494  +13:48.428 19:35:20.535 5 41.472 +16.351 18:49:54.922
11 24.275 +5.209 19:35:44.810 (26) Equipa G 6 13:09.459  +12:44.338 19:03:04.381
12 6:03.406 +5:44.340 19:41:48.216 1 33.569 +10.616 18:20:07.715 7 25.349 +0.228 19:03:29.730
13 23.886 +4.820 19:42:12.102 2 14:07.673  +13:44.720 18:34:15.388 8 14:38.940  +14:13.819 19:18:08.670
3 34.574 +11.621 18:34:49.962 9 32.451 +7.330 19:18:41.121
(25) Equipa U 4 13:07.640  +12:44.687 18:47:57.602 10 14:36.103  +14:10.982 19:33:17.224
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BOX Box 0,080 Km
Corrida 25-10-2014 17:55 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
11 29.065 +3.944 19:33:46.289
12 14:05.777 +13:40.656 19:47:52.066
13 45.728 +20.607 19:48:37.794
(1) Equipa O
1 36.031 +8.556 18:19:51.489
14:15.164 +13:47.689 18:34:06.653
3 27.475 ‘ - 18:34:34.128
4 14:00.412 +13:32.937 18:48:34.540
5 43.091 +15.616 18:49:17.631
6 15:11.489 +14:44.014 19:04:29.120
7 32.778 +5.303 19:05:01.898
8 15:00.133 +14:32.658 19:20:02.031
9 46.847 +19.372 19:20:48.878
10 13:19.814 +12:52.339 19:34:08.692
11 30.778 +3.303 19:34:39.470
12 14:47.455 +14:19.980 19:49:26.925
13 27.666 +0.191 19:49:54.591
(23) Equipa K
1 35.402 +2.612 18:19:57.405
2 12:40.726 +12:07.936 18:32:38.131
3 48.813 +16.023 18:33:26.944
4 14:41.138 +14:08.348 18:48:08.082
5 39.422 +6.632 18:48:47.504
6 13:31.903 +12:59.113 19:02:19.407
7 33.742 +0.952 19:02:53.149
8 17:06.837 +16:34.047 19:19:59.986
9 47.535 +14.745 19:20:47.521
10 13:06.910 +12:34.120 19:33:54.431
11 34.759 +1.969 19:34:29.190
12 15:24.164 +14:51.374 19:49:53.354
13 32.790 - 19:50:26.144

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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